
770mm

11
5

11
5

681 247 371

Hatch
Tunnel

Hatch supports

A

B
C

DE

F

G

H

0,8mm Balsa

3mm Plywood
Twin mount

ABCDEF
G

H

ABCDEF
G

H

Front Deck

Tunnel support

Tunnel support

Canopy centre profile

0,8mm Balsa 0,8mm Balsa

3mm Balsa

3mm Balsa

3mm Balsa 3mm Balsa

3mm Balsa 3mm Balsa

3mm Balsa 3mm Balsa

3mm Plywood

3mm Balsa

3mm Balsa

3mm Balsa3mm Balsa

F

3mm Plywood
Single mount

Canopy centre profile
3mm Balsa


	1. 810mmTwinCat

